
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
141 

87 
100 
112 
111 

27 
16 

103 
36 

150 
63 
56 
62 
12 
81 
60 
15 
88 

5 
49 

7 
10 
20 

178 
8 

66 
98 
90 

106 
93 
14 
22 

143 
85 

Name 
ARNALDI Roberto 
BERTINELLI Davide 
KOBER Mathias 
VOS Mchael 
RESTELLI R. ZAMUNER F. 
LUDWIG Jurgen 
GUERRA M. MISCHIS F. 
WINKLER B. WINKLER C. 
ONDRAK Christian 
MAZZUOLI B. BIGLIAZZI A. 
MERCATALI L. MERCATALI N. 
BENSI Giulio 
GIMIGNANI Fabio 
MERZARIO Arturo 
SILVESTRINI Antonio Benedetto 
FABBRINI C. BENUSIGLIO R. 
KOBER Fabian 
GUERRA Marco 
RAIMONDI R. RAIMONDI R. 
PASCOLINI Fabrizio 
LONARDI R. RAIMONDI R. 
MORTEO E. MORTEO A. 
MILLA M. GIOVANNINI G. 
RAVEGLIA F. CORTI M. 
MICHELINI D. CHERSEVANI P. 
CAVAGNA G.P. TOLAINI G. 
ZWEiFLER Wolf 
SLAMA Franz 
SERIO G. DELLA NOCE F. 
WEINZIERL Albert 
LIBERATORE F. RAMACIOTTI F. 
ONDRAK Niclas 

MONGUZZI Franco 
BACHOFEN Peter 

Club 
Scuderia del Portello 
Scuderia AB Motorsport 
OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 
Formula GT 
OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 

Scuderia AB Motorsport 
StyrianPanthers 
OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 
Piloti Senesi 
Scuderia Biondetti 
Scuderia Costa Ovest 
Scuderia Biondetti 
GPS Classic 
Scuderia Costa Ovest 
Scuderia Biondetti 
OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 
Scuderia AB Motorsport 
Scuderia Erre Team 

Scuderia AB Motorsport 
Scuderia del Portello 
Scuderia Costa Ovest 
Scuderia del Lario 
Scuderia del Portello 

OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 
StyrianPanthers 
Scuderia AB Motorsport 
OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 
Scuderia del Portello 
OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 

Monguzzi 
OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 

Model/Engine 
GTAM - Gr.5 
GTAM 
GTAM 
GTAM 
Giulia Sprint GTA - Gr.4 
Giulia Sprint GTA 
Giulia Sprint GTA 
GTAM 
GTA 1300 Junior 
Alfetta GT6 
GT Veloce 2000 
GT Veloce 2000 
GT Veloce 2000 
Giulietta Ti 
GT Veloce 2000 
GT Veloce 2000 
Giulietta SZ2 
GTAM 
Giulietta Spider Veloce 
Giulia GT Sprint Veloce 
Giulietta Spider Veloce 
Giulietta Ti 
Giulietta Ti 
GTV 2000 - Gr. 5 
Giulietta Ti 
GT Veloce 2000 
GTAM 
GTAM 
Giulia Sprint GTA - Gr.4 
Giulia Sprint GTA 
Giulia sUPER 
Giulia TI Super 

GTAM 
GTAM 

Laps 
44 
44 
43 
43 
42 
42 
42 
42 
42 
41 
41 
41 
40 
40 
40 
39 
39 
37 
37 
37 
37 
36 
35 
21 
21 
18 
16 
16 
14 

7 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
1:01:19.437 
1:01:27.006 
1:02:11.267 
1:02:24.704 
1:01:21.800 
1:01:39.096 
1:01:49.201 
1:02:07.055 
1:02:11.744 
1:01:48.260 
1:01:52.998 
1:02:01.360 
1:01:29.254 
1:01:40.014 
1:02:05.208 
1:02:37.938 
1:02:39.488 

53:38.022 
1:01:45.781 
1:01:48.069 
1:02:31.966 
1:02:56.016 
1:01:47.556 

31:57.416 
40:46.772 
31:10.048 
23:48.059 
26:26.507 
19:34.946 
10:15.844 

6:43.793 
1:45.192 

Diff 

7.569 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

23 Laps 
23 Laps 
26 Laps 
28 Laps 
28 Laps 
30 Laps 
37 Laps 
40 Laps 
43 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

7.569 
1 Lap 

13.437 
1 Lap 

17.296 
10.105 
17.854 

4.689 
1 Lap 
4.738 
8.362 
1 Lap 

10.760 
25.194 

1 Lap 
1.550 

2 Laps 
8:07.759 

2.288 
43.897 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

14 Laps 
8:49.356 

3 Laps 
2 Laps 

2:38.448 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.569 

Avg. Speed 

101,168 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.301 

Best Speed 

106,682 

Best Lap by 

87 - BERTINELLI Davide 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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ALFA REVIVAL CUP - ALFA YOUNG TIMER 
Alfa Revival Cup 

Gara 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:18:25 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/09/2019 14:10 


